3
IPART
Independent Pricing and Regulatory Tribunal
New South Wales
ESSENTIAL  SERVICES COMMISSIONLM-80 TM 21 LM 79
ISTMT LCP
Victorian
Energy
Upgrades
Shenzhen ERS Technology
Factory Add:
                       Road, Xixiang Town, Bao'an District,Shenzhen, China
Warehouse Add: 57 Tarnard Dr, Braeside VIC 3195
Tel:
Email:
Website:www.erstech.com.au
 Built-in sensor
LED Ceiling Light
Item No.
Driver Brand
LED Type
CCT
Power Factor
Beam Angle
IP Rating
Warranty
SMD 2835
3000-6500K
Ra＞80
＞0.9
120°
IP  20
3 years
ERS Element non-isolated driver 3 years warranty
Power
ERS-CL8W
8W
D255*60 Product Size (mm)
CRI
SPECIFICATIONS
Working Temp
Lamp  Body Material
-20~50℃
PC+AL
APPLICATION
Indoor lighting,with IP20, it can be used at supper market, family
mart, corridor, parking lots, factory, warehouse, school, hospital,
public building, metro station, train station, airport terminal and etc
Input Voltage
Efficiency 170lm/w
AC220-240V,50Hz
Dimmable PWM
3
IPART
Independent Pricing and Regulatory Tribunal
New South Wales
ESSENTIAL  SERVICES COMMISSIONLM-80 TM 21 LM 79
ISTMT LCP
Victorian
Energy
Upgrades
Shenzhen ERS Technology
Factory Add:
                       Road, Xixiang Town, Bao'an District,Shenzhen, China
Warehouse Add: 57 Tarnard Dr, Braeside VIC 3195
Tel:
Email:
Website:www.erstech.com.au
D255*60
ERS-CL10W
10W
D255*60
ERS-CL12W
12W
ERS-CL22W
D380*60
22W
ERS-CL24W
D380*60
24W
ERS-CL20W
20W
D380*60D300*60
ERS-CL18W
18W
Item No.
Input Voltage
Efficiency
Driver Brand
LED Type
CCT
Power Factor
Beam Angle
IP Rating
Warranty
170lm/w
SMD 2835
Ra＞80
＞0.9
120°
IP  20
3 years
ERS Element non-isolated driver 3 years warranty
Power
Product Size (mm)
CRI
AC220-240V,50Hz
Working Temp
Lamp Body Material
-20~50℃
PC+AL
D300*60
10W
ERS-CL10W-A1
D380*60
11W
ERS-CL11W-A1
3000-6500K
SPECIFICATIONS
ERS-CL4W-A1
4W
D255*60
ERS-CL5W-A1
5W
D255*60 D255*60
6W
ERS-CL6W-A1
D300*60
8W
ERS-CL8W-A1
SPECIFICATIONS
Item No.
Input Voltage
Efficiency
Driver Brand
LED Type
CCT
Power Factor
Beam Angle
IP Rating
Warranty
170lm/w
SMD 2835
Ra＞80
＞0.9
120°
IP  20
3 years
ERS Element non-isolated driver 3 years warranty
Power
Product Size (mm)
CRI
AC220-240V,50Hz
Working Temp
Lamp Body Material
-20~50℃
PC+AL
Warning: The light source of this luminaire is not replaceable; when the light source reaches its end of life the whole
luminaire shall be replaced
D380*60
14W
ERS-CL14W-A1
D380*60
16W
ERS-CL16W-A1
3000-6500K
D300*60
12W
ERS-CL12W-A1
Warning: The light source of this luminaire is not replaceable; when the light source reaches its end of life the whole
luminaire shall be replaced.
OFFONOFFON
Reset
10s 1min 5min 30min
Disable 50Lux
Daylight
threshold
75%100%
0%30%50%80%
Sensor
Test
Light
Stand-by
dimming level
Hold time
Power
30%50%80%100%
Range
Light: ON/OFF  function of the lamp Sensor: ON/OFF  function of the Sensor
Brightness
Stand-by dimming level
Detection Range
Hold time of current brightness
Daylight threshold
3
IPART
Independent Pricing and Regulatory Tribunal
New South Wales
ESSENTIAL  SERVICES COMMISSIONLM-80 TM 21 LM 79
ISTMT LCP
Victorian
Energy
Upgrades
Shenzhen ERS Technology
Factory Add:
                       Road, Xixiang Town, Bao'an District,Shenzhen, China
Warehouse Add: 57 Tarnard Dr, Braeside VIC 3195
Tel:
Email:
Website:www.erstech.com.au
DETAILS